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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Petrie             M2529         1/13       11:38        0:56       40:18        0:34       20:48     1:14:12
2     Thomas Schaper         M4044         1/13       10:46        0:53       43:01        0:44       21:36     1:16:58
3     Gregory Harrison       M2529         2/13       10:16        1:19       43:28        0:33       21:54     1:17:29
4     Bryan Lau              M3034         1/14       10:22        1:51       44:19        0:45       21:20     1:18:34
5     Mark Anderson          M2024         1/13        8:51        0:55       45:56        0:55       22:21     1:18:56
6     James Glenn            M3034         2/14       11:34        0:45       44:34        0:33       21:54     1:19:19
7     Brian Engelking        M3034         3/14        8:29        1:22       44:54        0:55       23:57     1:19:34
8     Roger Vos              M4044         2/13       11:55        1:46       45:27        0:55       22:53     1:22:54
9     Shaun O'Hearn          M2024         2/13       11:20        1:46       47:36        0:27       22:02     1:23:09
10    Brian Vila             M3539         1/17       11:52        1:35       45:20        1:18       23:06     1:23:10
11    Josh Watkins           M3034         4/14       10:43        1:42       47:09        1:20       23:10     1:24:02
12    Jeffrey Strong         M5054          1/6       12:52        1:37       46:16        1:01       23:54     1:25:37
13    Randy Klopfer          M3539         2/17       10:13        1:54       46:18        0:54       26:51     1:26:08
14    Justin Dyszelski       M1519          1/5       16:29        1:59       44:53        1:32       21:25     1:26:16
15    Greg Crites            M3539         3/17       14:12        1:39       44:47        1:41       24:50     1:27:07
16    Fernando Claren        M3034         5/14       11:56        1:20       48:27        1:14       24:23     1:27:18
17    Michacl Glenn          M3034         6/14       12:55        1:53       48:43        1:15       22:38     1:27:23
18    Mark Going             M4044         3/13       13:01        1:06       48:18        1:03       24:09     1:27:34
19    Chris Strahm           M2529         3/13       13:20        2:46       47:46        1:25       22:42     1:27:57
20    Thomas Guy             M4549          1/8       13:56        1:21       48:17        0:36       23:51     1:27:58
21    Rusty Sergent          M3539         4/17       13:30        2:11       46:15        1:35       24:46     1:28:16
22    Robert Feltz           M3539         5/17       11:42        1:51       48:28        0:53       25:46     1:28:38
23    Trenton Hazen          M2024         3/13       10:04        1:26       50:48        0:49       26:09     1:29:14
24    Michael Tenpas         M3539         6/17       15:13        2:02       45:46        0:57       25:24     1:29:20
25    Gaither Smith          F1519          1/7        9:56        2:15       53:23        0:46       23:30     1:29:50
26    John Dudley            M2529         4/13       12:22        1:48       46:46        1:28       27:49     1:30:12
27    Tim Kubis              M4549          2/8       11:05        2:28       50:10        1:29       25:31     1:30:42
28    Patrick Lenihan        M5559          1/7       12:47        2:56       48:05        1:05       26:05     1:30:56
29    John Welch             M1519          2/5       11:27        2:41       49:02        1:26       26:32     1:31:06
30    Christina Lehner       F2529         1/10       12:19        1:42       48:56        1:12       27:38     1:31:46
31    Gary Reedy             M4549          3/8       11:38        1:42       48:05        1:37       29:38     1:32:39
32    Jenna Acker            F1519          2/7       11:40        1:52       51:15        1:02       27:02     1:32:49
33    M. Todd Wray           M4044         4/13       11:52        1:47       50:59        1:16       27:07     1:32:59
34    Jean Rusch             F3034         1/14       11:02        2:21       50:59        1:08       28:06     1:33:34
35    Mark Corrigan          M4549          4/8       14:19        1:36       50:56        0:40       26:12     1:33:41
36    Michael Miller         M4044         5/13       12:21        2:01       52:06        1:00       26:23     1:33:48
37    Jim Corrough           M3539         7/17       15:22        3:30       47:16        2:35       25:09     1:33:51
38    James Donnellan        M4549          5/8       10:22        3:51       51:49        1:04       27:03     1:34:07
39    Rob Shirey             M2024         4/13       10:51        3:01       50:18        0:58       29:26     1:34:31
40    Dan Garcia             M1519          3/5       14:58        1:27       51:07        0:54       26:11     1:34:35
41    Ryan Rypel             M1519          4/5       12:11        2:09       55:09        0:46       24:45     1:34:57
42    John Cosgrove          M3539         8/17       13:35        1:51       51:27        0:30       27:38     1:34:58
43    Mark Miller            M3539         9/17       11:20        2:27       50:54        0:57       29:36     1:35:12
44    Brenda Park            F2529         2/10       10:01        1:51       55:10        1:42       26:37     1:35:20
45    Doug Leppanen          M5054          2/6       17:19        1:35       48:22        1:18       27:23     1:35:55
46    Kailin Acheson         F2024         1/10       12:41        1:43       50:56        0:53       29:44     1:35:56
47    Mario Fricano          M2024         5/13       14:28        2:49       51:24        1:12       26:12     1:36:03
48    Sara Park              F3539         1/14       16:02        2:08       52:01        0:59       24:56     1:36:05
49    Jon Eifert             M4044         6/13       13:13        2:37       54:13        0:51       25:31     1:36:23
50    Randy Koplin           M2529         5/13       12:38        2:56       51:57        1:47       27:43     1:36:59
51    David Miller           M5054          3/6       13:09        1:57       51:35        1:12       29:08     1:36:59
52    Craig Peterson         M2024         6/13       14:03        2:17       50:24        1:27       28:50     1:36:59
53    Scott Miller           M3539        10/17       13:41        1:51       51:46        0:58       28:45     1:37:00
54    Peter Casper           M4044         7/13       12:54        2:42       51:17        1:35       28:41     1:37:08
55    Andrew Lehman          M2529         6/13       13:02        3:45       51:05        1:36       27:43     1:37:09
56    Dennis Stonequist      M3034         7/14        9:50        1:53       56:46        1:12       27:44     1:37:21
57    Ryan Jingst            M2529         7/13       15:11        1:46       52:53        0:38       27:00     1:37:27
58    Craig Hill             M3539        11/17       13:03        1:59       54:12        1:39       26:39     1:37:31
59    Evelyn McLean-Cowan    F5054          1/4       13:35        2:56       52:10        1:45       27:06     1:37:31
60    Daniel Weber           M2529         8/13       14:13        2:05       52:24        0:37       28:44     1:38:01
61    Allison McGinnis       F2529         3/10       13:12        2:10       53:57        1:23       27:23     1:38:04
62    Rachel Cambray         F2529         4/10       13:23        3:14       52:15        0:56       28:22     1:38:09
63    Wes Wilcox             M5054          4/6       11:35        3:13       50:21        2:03       30:58     1:38:09
64    Kevin Lietz            M2024         7/13       17:21                                1:28       28:52     1:38:34
65    Wendy Ackermann        F3539         2/14       12:18        1:54       51:55        0:54       31:37     1:38:36
66    Elizabeth Long         F3034         2/14       10:32        2:40       55:44        0:55       28:51     1:38:40
67    Matt Kubis             M2024         8/13       10:08        2:37       51:53        0:59       33:09     1:38:45
68    Sara Eskrich           F1519          3/7       11:39        1:20       52:59        1:31       31:25     1:38:53
69    Lynn Strauss           F3539         3/14       10:33        1:58       52:09        1:25       33:07     1:39:09
70    Bryan Rose             M3034         8/14       15:10        2:47       50:41        1:00       29:35     1:39:11
71    Helen Ryan             F3539         4/14       13:01        2:15       52:44        1:15       30:01     1:39:13
72    Dan Schwantes          M2024         9/13       18:02        3:24       49:54        2:00       26:23     1:39:40
73    David Shattuck         M2529         9/13       10:05        2:22       56:25        0:40       30:12     1:39:42
74    David Lloyd            M5559          2/7       14:43        2:56       50:45        1:16       30:11     1:39:50
75    J. Hemmer              M5054          5/6       15:32        2:03       52:17        1:50       28:15     1:39:56
76    Karla Kim              F3034         3/14       12:47        2:33       55:28        1:12       28:09     1:40:07
77    Patrick Kelly          M2024        10/13       11:04        1:51     1:01:50        1:12       24:13     1:40:08
78    Meagan Grudzien        F2024         2/10       11:56        1:50       54:27        1:39       30:19     1:40:09
79    Eileen Grimm           F2024         3/10       12:32        5:41       55:55        1:18       25:00     1:40:24
80    Ally Crum              F1519          4/7        9:27        2:59       56:58        0:53       30:13     1:40:28
81    Martin Jennings        M3034         9/14       13:02        2:08       52:23        1:28       31:32     1:40:31
82    Justin Dillie          M2024        11/13       17:39        1:45       56:53        0:33       23:56     1:40:44
83    Sarah Marnocha         F3539         5/14       12:18        2:24       51:52        1:51       32:50     1:41:13
84    Carrie Ryan            F3539         6/14       10:33        2:00       55:22        1:19       32:21     1:41:32
85    Clayton Miles          M1519          5/5       15:06        3:38       56:14        1:05       25:34     1:41:35
86    Monika Folker          F1519          5/7       13:25        2:56       55:47        0:49       28:51     1:41:47
87    Michael Lehner         M5559          3/7       15:08        1:59       53:20        1:07       30:32     1:42:04
88    Andrea Heiges          F2529         5/10       16:17        3:35       55:53        0:52       25:49     1:42:25
89    Kamia Hiller           F3539         7/14       15:21        1:35       53:54        0:55       30:48     1:42:31
90    Charles Hiller         M3539        12/17       12:35        2:24       53:44        1:26       32:26     1:42:33
91    Joshua Diehl           M3034        10/14       13:38        3:07       54:15        1:27       30:18     1:42:42
92    Mike Gerber            M3034        11/14       15:10        1:56       54:51        1:21       29:36     1:42:53
93    Daniel Miller          M4549          6/8       11:30        2:15     1:00:16        1:23       27:50     1:43:12
94    John Geers             M3539        13/17       13:56        2:25       52:42        1:30       32:43     1:43:13
95    David McKinney         M3034        12/14       10:49        2:38       54:32        1:47       33:39     1:43:23
96    Jenny Frontier         F3034         4/14       15:07        2:31       54:37        1:55       29:24     1:43:32
97    Jenni Olson            F3539         8/14       12:43        1:52       54:24        1:19       33:22     1:43:38
98    Adam Cambray           M2529        10/13       17:36        3:18       52:31        0:52       29:24     1:43:39
99    Barb Grim              F4549          1/5       12:40        4:44       57:19        0:45       28:33     1:43:58
100   Douglas Eyssautier     M4044         8/13       17:30        4:14       55:27        1:09       25:40     1:43:59
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101   Tricia Brock           F3539         9/14       12:48        2:14       52:13        1:57       34:54     1:44:04
102   Michele Klopotic       F2529         6/10       16:41        2:00       51:17        1:16       33:04     1:44:17
103   Charles Kupcek         M2529        11/13       16:33        1:41       54:26        1:12       30:36     1:44:26
104   Chip Banerjee          M3539        14/17       14:07        2:41       54:19        1:49       31:49     1:44:42
105   Gavin Stoddard         M2529        12/13       15:38        3:02       54:58        1:56       29:33     1:45:05
106   Heidi Seeland          F2024         4/10       12:06        4:09       58:43        0:50       29:23     1:45:09
107   Mike Homme             M3539        15/17       12:42        3:38       56:56        1:35       30:31     1:45:19
108   Ellen Dumbovic         F4044         1/11       13:37        1:59       57:23        1:16       31:08     1:45:22
109   Robyn Terbeest         F3034         5/14       19:13        2:51       54:33        1:30       27:21     1:45:26
110   John Rypel             M4549          7/8       16:03        2:28       58:53        0:42       28:05     1:46:09
111   Cassandra Bischoff     F3034         6/14       14:31        2:29     1:00:15        0:48       28:47     1:46:47
112   Laura Rose             F3034         7/14       17:04        2:42       58:53        1:27       26:45     1:46:49
113   Ian Stoddard           M2024        12/13       12:32        3:25       54:49        4:07       32:12     1:47:03
114   Tracy Friday           F3034         8/14       13:02        3:15     1:02:06        1:44       27:38     1:47:43
115   Robert Mathers         M4044         9/13       14:49        3:41       57:07        1:48       30:37     1:48:01
116   Sandi Zimbric          F3034         9/14       14:35        3:07       57:11        1:43       31:37     1:48:11
117   Jim Borell             M5559          4/7       15:17        1:58       57:08        2:10       31:48     1:48:18
118   Keri Welch             F1519          6/7       13:13        3:44       56:42        1:15       33:30     1:48:21
119   Jennifer Gerdes        F3034        10/14       12:36        2:45     1:00:06        1:09       32:20     1:48:54
120   Kimberly Kedinger      F2529         7/10       15:44        1:52     1:04:56        0:43       25:44     1:48:57
121   Cherie Scheu           F4549          2/5       15:32                                1:40       29:12     1:49:01
122   Amanda Keefer          F2024         5/10       10:45                                1:21       32:29     1:49:08
123   Jacob Gagne            M3034        13/14       16:02        3:54       54:55        1:46       32:45     1:49:20
124   Ron James              M4044        10/13       12:13        3:52       58:19        1:20       34:00     1:49:42
125   Elizabeth Woodworth-Za F5054          2/4       14:23        2:15       57:46        0:48       34:37     1:49:47
126   Susan Miller           F4044         2/11       15:12        2:44       58:48        0:51       32:20     1:49:54
127   Kathryn Herring        F3034        11/14       12:37        2:53     1:02:29        1:15       30:43     1:49:56
128   Judy Hill              F4044         3/11       12:29        0:36     1:02:10        0:35       34:14     1:50:02
129   Deanna Frankowski      F2024         6/10       12:45        3:12     1:02:10        2:27       29:58     1:50:30
130   Richard Stoddard       M5559          5/7       15:48        2:36       54:01        2:55       35:14     1:50:32
131   Kathleen Broghammer    F4549          3/5       18:19        2:38       56:20        2:23       31:10     1:50:48
132   Cindy Smith            F3539        10/14       14:28        2:12     1:00:12        1:47       32:36     1:51:12
133   Philip Gredler         M5559          6/7       12:41        4:07       55:47        1:10       38:28     1:52:11
134   Brooke Peeters         F2024         7/10       12:56        2:17     1:03:24        0:44       33:05     1:52:24
135   Paula Heiges           F5054          3/4       16:20        3:44       59:43        0:53       32:16     1:52:54
136   Jodi Timler Olmen      F4044         4/11       15:01        3:49     1:00:32        2:44       30:58     1:53:02
137   Leesa McShane          F4044         5/11       15:35        3:16     1:00:39        2:36       30:58     1:53:02
138   Jodi Plagenz           F3034        12/14       19:13        2:52       56:14        2:01       32:46     1:53:04
139   Kathy Kiehn            F3539        11/14       15:48        2:14     1:03:35        0:52       31:05     1:53:31
140   Linda Hansen           F4549          4/5       13:46        3:40     1:03:38        1:25       31:11     1:53:38
141   Sarah Shute            F2024         8/10       16:54        3:14     1:00:47        0:45       32:12     1:53:50
142   Jim Koehler            M4044        11/13       22:13        2:35       58:34        2:37       28:09     1:54:05
143   Matthew Kraus          M3539        16/17       16:31        2:50       58:04        1:36       35:24     1:54:23
144   William Van Schyndel   M5559          7/7       15:45        3:02       57:29        3:43       34:43     1:54:40
145   Scott Wunderich        M5054          6/6       18:26        3:34     1:01:37        0:55       30:22     1:54:52
146   Molly Kloosterboer     F2024         9/10       15:28        4:14       59:41        1:33       34:31     1:55:26
147   Lorna Granger          F5054          4/4       16:31        2:02     1:02:38        1:28       33:27     1:56:05
148   Theresa Riley          F6064          1/1       16:18        3:20     1:03:42        2:06       30:51     1:56:15
149   Sarah Gerber           F3034        13/14       14:35        4:13     1:00:39        1:16       36:18     1:57:00
150   Amy Kloosterboer       F1519          7/7       15:46        3:20       59:28        2:23       36:10     1:57:06
151   Donna Smith            F4044         6/11       17:45        4:03     1:01:36        1:36       32:25     1:57:23
152   Barbara Schroeder      F4044         7/11       14:40        1:59     1:01:37        0:55       38:24     1:57:33
153   Pat Curry              M4044        12/13       22:43        4:01       58:16        0:45       32:59     1:58:42
154   Bob Alf                M3539        17/17       16:20       12:11     1:02:27        1:20       26:39     1:58:55
155   Gregory Rypel          M4549          8/8       20:24        3:15     1:01:57        1:54       33:04     2:00:32
156   Rick Miller            M4044        13/13       16:09        3:58     1:03:50        1:07       35:32     2:00:34
157   Jane Bradley           F2529         8/10       15:50        1:45     1:07:56        0:41       34:36     2:00:45
158   Jenny Delonay          F2529         9/10       15:51        1:57     1:08:43        0:45       33:31     2:00:45
159   Jessie Scheunemann     F2529        10/10       14:45                                1:26       33:07     2:01:54
160   Shannon Robertson      F3539        12/14       15:37        3:40     1:05:57        2:07       36:27     2:03:47
161   Courtney Townsend      F2024        10/10       16:10        3:30     1:08:46        0:56       35:49     2:05:10
162   Amy Schaefer           F3034        14/14       16:19        3:37     1:09:09        1:06       36:23     2:06:32
163   Karri Gordon           F4044         8/11       19:00        2:31     1:07:25        1:06       37:41     2:07:41
164   Lisa Koehler           F4044         9/11       15:58        4:47     1:06:57        1:43       40:36     2:09:58
165   Laura Leslie           F4044        10/11       16:45        3:02     1:13:10        2:24       34:43     2:10:01
166   Jereuy Warner          M2529        13/13       29:24        2:41     1:02:02        1:59       34:05     2:10:10
167   Frank Sausen           M6599          1/1       17:26        1:43     1:05:20        1:43       47:30     2:13:40
168   Kandra Hansen          F3539        13/14       16:50        2:25     1:08:16        1:41       44:44     2:13:54
169   David Lund             M3034        14/14       15:38        3:05     1:09:43        1:30       45:07     2:15:02
170   Lisa Roth Sharp        F4549          5/5       19:34        4:57     1:10:25        1:12       44:32     2:20:38
171   Pam Alf                F3539        14/14       19:44        4:28     1:09:55        2:00       48:22     2:24:27
172   Pamela Gau             F4044        11/11       24:12        4:20     1:12:27        1:27       45:16     2:27:39
173   Ben Mueller            M2024        13/13       12:17        1:18     1:41:46        3:58       53:23     2:52:41
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